
WEST  TEXAS  A&M  UNIVERSITY
PROPOSED TUITION  AND  FEE  SCHEDULE *

Fall 2020 - Spring 2021

College of Agriculture and Natural Sciences Differential Tuition - $26.00 per SCH
College of Business and Engineering/Computer Science Differential Tuition - $38.93 per SCH

Nursing Differential Tuition - $45.73 per SCH

STATUTORY TUITION TOTAL
GRADUATE REC   STUDENT UNIVERSITY

DESIGNATED GRADUATE DESIGNATED ATHLETIC HEALTH SPORTS CENTER   STUDENT DEFERRED SERVICES

 HOURS TX RESIDENT  TUITION TUITION TUITION FEE     FEE    FEE COMPLEX   SERVICE MAINT FEE TX RESIDENT

1 50.00 157.13 50.00 19.89 32.00 70.00 70.00 8.00 17.60 50.00 140.02 664.64
2 100.00 314.26 100.00 39.78 64.00 70.00 70.00 16.00 35.20 50.00 170.25 1,029.49
3 150.00 471.39 150.00 59.67 96.00 70.00 70.00 24.00 52.80 50.00 200.48 1,394.34
4 200.00 628.52 200.00 79.56 128.00 70.00 70.00 32.00 70.40 50.00 230.71 1,759.19
5 250.00 785.65 250.00 99.45 160.00 70.00 70.00 40.00 88.00 50.00 260.94 2,124.04
6 300.00 942.78 300.00 119.34 192.00 70.00 70.00 48.00 105.60 50.00 291.17 2,488.89
7 350.00 1,099.91 350.00 139.23 224.00 70.00 70.00 56.00 123.20 50.00 321.40 2,853.74
8 400.00 1,257.04 400.00 159.12 256.00 70.00 70.00 64.00 140.80 50.00 351.63 3,218.59
9 450.00 1,414.17 450.00 179.01 288.00 70.00 70.00 72.00 158.40 50.00 381.86 3,583.44

10 500.00 1,571.30 500.00 198.90 320.00 70.00 70.00 80.00 176.00 50.00 412.09 3,948.29
11 550.00 1,728.43 550.00 218.79 352.00 70.00 70.00 88.00 193.60 50.00 442.32 4,313.14
12 600.00 2,199.82 600.00 238.68 384.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 211.20 50.00 472.55 4,992.25
13 650.00 2,199.82 650.00 258.57 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 502.78 5,180.97
14 700.00 2,199.82 700.00 278.46 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 533.01 5,331.09
15 750.00 2,199.82 750.00 298.35 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 563.24 5,481.21
16 800.00 2,199.82 800.00 318.24 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 593.47 5,631.33
17 850.00 2,199.82 850.00 338.13 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 623.70 5,781.45
18 900.00 2,199.82 900.00 358.02 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 653.93 5,931.57
19 950.00 2,985.47 950.00 377.91 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 684.16 6,867.34
20 1,000.00 3,142.60 1,000.00 397.80 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 714.39 7,174.59
21 1,050.00 3,299.73 1,050.00 417.69 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 744.62 7,481.84
22 1,100.00 3,456.86 1,100.00 437.58 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 774.85 7,789.09
23 1,150.00 3,613.99 1,150.00 457.47 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 805.08 8,096.34
24 1,200.00 3,771.12 1,200.00 477.36 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 835.31 8,403.59
25 1,250.00 3,928.25 1,250.00 497.25 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 865.54 8,710.84
26 1,300.00 4,085.38 1,300.00 517.14 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 895.77 9,018.09

Distance education only students (100% online) will pay a Distance Education Fee of $56.00/SCH.  Athletic, Health and Recreational Sports Fees will be waived.

* Tuition and fee rates are for budget purposes only and are subject to change without notice by the Legislature or TAMUS Board of Regents.

Tuition Rate for Graduate Texas Resident Students


